
●共同研究受入状況　Joint Researches Accepted

●技術相談指導件数　Technical Guidance Provided

●受託研究受入件数　Contracted Researches Accepted

●研究助成金受入件数　Research Grant Received

●寄附金受入件数　Scholarship Contributions Received

●公開講座　Public Lectures Delivered (in Academic Year 2022）

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 12 24 13 15 18 14

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 7,538 12,704 18,579 20.766 23,262 17,074

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 7 4 5 8 7 6

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 7.705 6,964 12,862 20,056 17,493 7,610

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 41 24 31 29 21 29

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 48,736 25,267 23,970 18,961 21,411 28,075

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 7 11 8 12 9 9

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 5,421 5,705 5,072 12,688 9,900 11,850

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数　Number of Cases 25 31 18 7 5 1

講座名 Lecture Title 対象 Target Audiences 期間 Dates

高専ロボットがくる！
Robots come from "NIT（KOSEN）,Kochi College."

小学生～大人
From schoolchildren to adults

4 月 23 日
April 23

Scratch ゲームプログラミング入門
Scratch Programming Workshop

小・中学生
Schoolchildren and junior high school students

6 月 11 日
June11

市民対象の情報スキルアップ講座
Improving ICT Skills for Citizens

社会人
Working people

6 月 12 日・12 月 11 日
June 12・December 11

高知高専テクノガールズによる科学実験教室
Science Experiment Lab by techno girls of NIT（KOSEN）, Kochi College

小・中学生
Schoolchildren and junior high school students

6 月 26 日
June 26

micro:bit プログラミング入門
micro:bit Programming Workshop

小・中学生
Schoolchildren and junior high school students

10 月 16 日
October 16

高知高専教養講座
"NIT（KOSEN）, Kochi College." Civic Education Program 

社会人
Working people

11 月 4 日 ・ 29 日
November  4・29

小学生ロボコン
Robot Contest for Schoolchildren

小学生
Schoolchildren

11 月 13 日
November 13

ドローンプログラミング講座
Drone Programming Workshop

小・中学生
Schoolchildren and junior high school students

12 月 18 日
December 18

●補助金受入件数　Grants-in-Aid Received

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 5 4 0 0 0 2

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 25,320 27,555 0 0 0 400

（令和 4 年度）

●受託事業受入件数　Contracted Businesses Accepted

年度
Academic Year

区分
Label

H29
2017

H30
2018

R1
2019

R2
2020

R3
2021

R4
2022

件数 Number of Cases 1 1 1 1 1 1

金額（単位：千円）
Amount (in thousand yen) 3,150 3,506 3,432 2,730 1,726 1,430
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